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We are pleased to announce that the annual meeting of
Thai Stroke Society will be held at Phramongkutklao
Hospital during 7-9 October 2015.

Dear Colleague

The 16th annual meeting with the main theme as
“Update in Acute Ischemic Stroke Therapy ”. This year is a
breakthrough of endovascular intervention and continues
to focus on acute stroke therapies that turn to be a current
practice.

We look forward to your participation and contribution in
16th Annual meeting of Thai Stroke Society

Sincerely,

Samart Nidhinandana M.D.
President
of Thai Stroke Society

Executive Board of Thai

2014-2016

Senior Colonel Associate Professor Samart Nidhinandana M.D.
President
Professor Nijasri Charnnarong
Vice President 1
Dr. Tasanee Tantirittisak
Vice President 2
COL. Chesda Udommongkol
Secretariat & Treasurer
Associate Professor Yongchai Nilanont
Scientific Chair
Dr. Suchat Hanchaiphiboolkul
Research Chair
Dr. Jesada Keandoungchun
Corporate Relation
Associate Professor Pornpatr A. Dharmasaroja
Editor
Dr. Kanokwan Watcharasaksilp
Registration Chair
Professor Disya Ratanakorn
Senior Supervisor & Chair of Subcommittee of Guideline
Development & Stroke Center Certification
Associate Professor Sombat Muengtaweepongsa
Chair of Subcommittee of Curriculum & Training in
Vascular Neurology
Dr. Chanpong Tangkanakul
Board member
Dr. Napasri Chaisinanunkul
Board member
Dr. Sureerat Suwatcharangkoon
Board member

For further information, please contact

Thai Stroke Society

Khun Nonglak Pumkampol

Tel: 098 829 2679 or
084 109 5110

thaistrokesociety@gmail.com
Printing supported by

o Ofsuka
Thai Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co,, Ltd.

The Annual Meeting of
Thai Stroke Society
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“UPDATE IN
ACUTE ISCHEMIC
STROKE THERAPY ”

e - 9 October 2015

Main Auditorium Hall, 10" floor
Sixth Cycle Birthday of His Majesty
the King Building
Phramongkutklao Hospital
Bangkok, Thailand




Wednesday 7 October 2015

07.30-08.20
08.20-08.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-12.00

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00

Moderator:
12.00-12.45

12.45-13.00
13.00-13.45

Moderator:
13.00-13.45

13.45-14.15
14.15-15.45

14.15-14.45

14.45-15.15

15.15-15.45

14.15-16.15

14.15-14.40

14.40-15.00

15.00-15.25

15.25-15.50

15.50-16.20

Registration
Opening remarks
Senior Colonel Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana,
President of Thai Stroke Society
Management of Stroke Risk Factors
Chair: Senior COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana
Co-chair: Dr. Napasri Chaisinanunkul
JNC 8 and Blood Pressure Control in Stroke
Dr. Suchat Hanchaiphiboolkul, Prasat Neurological Institute
Hidden Stroke Risk Factors in Women
COL Chesda Udommongkol, Phramongkutkloa Hospital
Update in Prevention for Cardio-embolic Stroke
Assoc. Prof. Sombat Muengtaweepongsa,
Thammasat University Hospital
Coffee break and exhibition
Multi-disciplinary Approach in Acute Stroke Care
Chair: Senior COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana
Co-chair: Dr. Napasri Chaisinanunkul
Intensive Acute Stroke Care in Korea
Prof. Jong Sung Kim, Asan Medical Center, Seoul, South Korea
Cardiac Comorbidity in Acute Stroke:
Coronary Syndrome and Arrhythmia
Assoc. Prof. Pavit Pienvichit, Ramathibodi Hospital
Latest Studies in Thrombolysis and Endovascular Therapy
in Acute Ischemic Stroke
Dr. Napasri Chaisinanunkul, Phyathai1 Hospital
Luncheon symposium supported by
Thai Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co. Ltd.
Professor Disya Ratanakorn
Optimal Antiplatelet Therapy for Asian Stroke Patients
Prof. Jong Sung Kim, Asan Medical Center, Seoul, South Korea
Questions and answers
Educational grant supported by Bayer Thai Co. Ltd.
COL Chesda Udommongkol
Practical Points and Interesting-Case Approach of
Rivaroxaban for Stroke Prevention in AF Patients:
From Neurologist’s Perspectives
Prof. K S Wong, The Chinese University of Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Coffee break and exhibition
“Neuroimaging symposium”
co-organized by Neurosonology Group of Thailand
Chair: Professor Disya Ratanakorn
Co-chair: Dr. Jesada Keandoungchan
Application of Advanced MRI Techniques in Ischemic Stroke
Prof. Jong Sung Kim, Asan Medical Center, Seoul, South Korea
Rational Use of Neuroimaging to Predict Vascular Dementia and VCI
Prof. K S Wong, The Chinese University of Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Role or TCD and Duplex in Critical Care and Cardiovascular Operation
Dr. Jesada Keandoungchan, Ramathibodi Hospital
“Stroke nurse symposium”
co-organized by Stroke Nurse Group of Thailand
Chair: Ms.Karunrat Prayoonsirisak, Bumrungrad Hospital
Co-chair: Mrs.Supapanrat Khumhom
King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital
Assessment & Monitoring in Stroke Fast Track
Mrs. Supapanrat Khumhom,
King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital
Best Practice of Specific Care in Stroke Unit
Miss Patcharin Aountri, Srinagarind Hospital,
Khon Kaen University
Complications in Acute Stroke
Mrs. Karunrat Prayoonsirisak, Bumrungrad Hospital
Nursing Outcome Measurement and Management
in Acute Stroke
Mrs. Urai Kammark, Thammasat University Hospital
Nursing Management in Stroke Networking
Mrs. Wilaiwan Sangthum, Saraburi Hospital

Thursday 8 October 2015

07.30-08.30
08.30-10.00

08.30-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-12.00

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00
Moderator:
12.00-12.45

12.45-13.00
13.00-13.45

Moderator:
13.00-13.20

13.20-13.40

13.40-14.15
14.15-14.45

14.45-16.15

Registration

Controversies of Hot Topics in Stroke
Chair: Assoc. Prof. Pornpatr A. Dharmasaroja
Co-chair: Dr. Sorawith Jearanaisilp

Hereditary Thrombophilia: Common Cause of Stroke?
Assoc. Prof. Tontanai Numbenjapon,

Phramongkutklao Hospital

Alternative treatment in Stroke
Dr. Kittisak Kengsakul, Vichaiyut Hospital

Controversies of Thrombolytic Therapy in Acute Stroke
Assoc. Prof. Pornpatr A. Dharmasaroja,

Thammasat University Hospital

Coffee break and exhibition

Practical Points in Acute Stroke Care
Chair: Assoc. Prof. Pornpatr A. Dharmasaroja
Co-chair: Dr. Sorawith Jearanaisilp

Detection and Standard Management of

Hemorrhagic Transformation
Dr. Aurauma Chutinet, King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital

Dealing with Worsening Ischemic Stroke
Prof. Natan Bornstein, Tel Aviv Sourasky Medical Center,
Tel Aviv, Israel

Current Position of Hypothermia in Stroke Management
Assoc. Prof. Sombat Muengtaweepongsa,

Thammasat University Hospital

Luncheon symposium supported by Pfizer Thailand

Sen. COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinanda

Navigating the Evidence for Current Therapeutic Options:

Are They All the Same?

Prof. Natan Bornstein, Tel Aviv Sourasky Medical Center,
Tel Aviv, Israel

Questions and answers

Educational grant supported by

Eisai (Thailand) Marketing Co. Ltd. “VaD New Insights”

Professor Disya Ratanakorn

Post-Stroke Cognitive Impairment:

Form Patho-mechanism to the Target of Treatment
Assoc. Prof. Chuthamanee Suitisisang, Mahidol University

Clinical Study & Guideline Recommendations in

Vascular Dementia
Prof. Disya Rattanakorn, Ramathibodi Hospital

Coffee break and exhibition

New Antihypertensive, Hypoglycemic,

Lipid Lowering Drugs & Antiplatelets in Stroke Prevention
Senior COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana,
Phramongkutklao Hospital

Free Paper: Oral presentation
Chair: Dr. Suchart Hancahiphiboolkul
Co-chair: Assoc. Prof. Yongchai Nilanont

Free Paper: Oral presentation (Nurses & Allied Health)
Chair: Mrs. Supapanrat Khumhom
Committees: Ass. Prof. Dr. Tanyaluk Bunlikitkul

Ass. Prof. Dr. Varin Binhozen

Ass. Prof. Dr. Sarunya Koositamongko

Friday 9 October 2015

07.30-08.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-12.00

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00

Moderator:
12.00-12.45

12.45-13.00
13.00-13.30

13.30 - 15.00

Case presentation:

Discussants:

Registration
Stroke in Specific Conditions
Chair: COL Chesda Udommongkol
Co-chair: Dr. Kanokwan Watcharasaksilp
Role of Hyperhomocysteinemia in Stroke
Dr. Tasanee Tantirittisak, Prasat Neurological Institute
Update in Antiphosholipid Syndrome & Stroke
COL Sumapa Chaiumnauy, Phramongkutklao Hospital
Ischemic Stroke Caused by Hypercoagulable States
Dr. Sureerat Suwatcharangkoon, Ramathibodi Hospital
Coffee break/ Annual Meeting of Thai Stroke Society Award
Presentation for Oral Research Presentation
Novel Options in Stroke Management
Chair: COL Chesda Udommongkol
Co-chair: Dr. Kanokwan Watcharasaksilp
Rational Use of Novel Antithrombotics
Prof. Nijasri Charnnarong Suwanwela,
King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital
Integrated Neuroradiographic CT, MRI or Angiogram in
Selected Patients for Acute Stroke Treatment
Prof. Ken Butcher, Alberta, Canada
Novel Therapeutic Approach in Hemorrhagic Stroke
Dr. Sorayouth Chumnanvej, Ramathibodi Hospital
Luncheon symposium supported by
Boehringer Ingelheim (Thai) Ltd.
Assoc. Prof. Yongchai Nilanont, Siriraj Hospital
Value Through Innovation in AF Stroke Prevention:
Proven Experienced Protection-You Can Trust
With Novel Anticoagulant
Prof. Ken Butcher, Alberta, Canada
Questions and answers
Common Pitfalls in Stroke Thrombolysis & Prevention
Dr. Kanokwan Watcharasaksilp, Chiangmai University
Stroke Case Discussion
Chair: Prof. Disya Ratanakorn
Co-chair: Dr. Jesada Keandoungchan
COL Chesda Udommongkol, Phramongkutklao Hospital
Dr. Surasak Komonchan, Prasat Neurological Institute
Dr. Aurauma Chutinet, King Chulalongkorn
Memorial Hospital
Senior COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana,
Phramongkutklao Hospital
Dr. Suchat Hanchaiphiboolkul, Prasat Neurological Institute
Assoc. Prof. Sombat Muengtaweepongsa,
Thammasat University Hospital

Call for Abstracts (250 words)

Sl &N thaistrokesociety@gmail.com

Deadline for submission : 15 September 2015

Please join to he a member
of World Stroke Organization (WSO)
via Thai Stroke Society

Registration Form

The Annual Meeting of Thai Stroke Society

“UPDATE IN ACUTE
ISCHEMIC STROKE THERAPY”

7-9 October 2015
Phramongkutklao Hospital, Bangkok, Thailand

Phone .........c..ooeeeeeeeeeee FaX .o
MODIIE ... e
E-mail .o
Registration
Category On or Before Sep 25, 2015 After Sep 25, 2015
Physicians
TSS Member (] 3,000 baht (] 4,000 baht
(13,500 baht [J 4,500 baht
Nurses,Medical personnel
TSS Member (] 2,000 baht (] 3,000 baht
TSS Non-member (12,500 baht (] 3,500 baht

World Stroke Organization (WSO) membership
[J Yes: 800 baht per year (25 USD per year)

Total payment
Payment
1. Cash

2. Cheque: Pay to “Thai Stroke Society”

3. Bank Transfer to “Thai Stroke Society”
Siam Commercial Bank, Ramathibodi Branch
Saving account number 026-4 26389-8

Signature ... Date ..o

Please send or fax the completed registration form with payment
to Khun Nonglak Pumkampol at the address on the reverse side
:‘ l and fax number (662) 644 4635
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Contact Tel: 098 829 2679 or 084 109 5110



