



The Annual Meeting of Thai Stroke Society
7-9 October 2015

To:

Khun Nonglak Pumkampol
Neurology Department, Phramongkutklao hospital
315 Rajavithi Road, Rajthheevee,
Bangkok 10400, Thailand

Stamp

Welcome Message

Dear Colleague

We are pleased to announce that the annual meeting of Thai Stroke Society will be held at Phramongkutklao Hospital during 7-9 October 2015.

The 16th annual meeting with the main theme as "Update in Acute Ischemic Stroke Therapy". This year is a breakthrough of endovascular intervention and continues to focus on acute stroke therapies that turn to be a current practice.

We look forward to your participation and contribution in 16th Annual meeting of Thai Stroke Society

Sincerely,

Samart Nidhinandana M.D.
President
of Thai Stroke Society



Executive Board of Thai Stroke Society 2014-2016

Senior Colonel Associate Professor Samart Nidhinandana M.D.
President

Professor Nijasri Charnnarong
Vice President 1

Dr. Tasanee Tantirittisak
Vice President 2

COL. Chesda Udommongkol
Secretariat & Treasurer

Associate Professor Yongchai Nilanont
Scientific Chair

Dr. Suchat Hanchaiphiboolkul
Research Chair

Dr. Jesada Keandoungchun
Corporate Relation

Associate Professor Pornpatr A. Dharmasaroja
Editor

Dr. Kanokwan Watcharasaksilp
Registration Chair

Professor Disya Ratanakorn
Senior Supervisor & Chair of Subcommittee of Guideline
Development & Stroke Center Certification

Associate Professor Sombat Muengtaweepongsa
Chair of Subcommittee of Curriculum & Training in
Vascular Neurology

Dr. Chanpong Tangkanakul
Board member

Dr. Napasri Chaisinanunkul
Board member

Dr. Sureerat Suwatcharangkoon
Board member

For further information, please contact

Thai Stroke Society

Khun Nonglak Pumkampol

Tel: 098 829 2679 or
084 109 5110

thaistrokesociety@gmail.com

Printing supported by



Thai Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co.,Ltd.



The Annual Meeting of Thai Stroke Society

**" UPDATE IN
ACUTE ISCHEMIC
STROKE THERAPY "**

7 - 9 October 2015

**Main Auditorium Hall, 10th floor
Sixth Cycle Birthday of His Majesty
the King Building
Phramongkutklao Hospital
Bangkok, Thailand**

Wednesday 7 October 2015

Thursday 8 October 2015

Friday 9 October 2015

07.30-08.20	Registration
08.20-08.30	Opening remarks Senior Colonel Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana, President of Thai Stroke Society
08.30-10.00	Management of Stroke Risk Factors Chair: Senior COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana Co-chair: Dr. Napasri Chaisinanunkul
08.30-09.00	JNC 8 and Blood Pressure Control in Stroke Dr. Suchat Hanchaiphiboolkul, Prasat Neurological Institute
09.00-09.30	Hidden Stroke Risk Factors in Women COL Chesda Udommongkol, Phramongkutkloa Hospital
09.30-10.00	Update in Prevention for Cardio-embolic Stroke Assoc. Prof. Sombat Muengtaweepongsa, Thammasat University Hospital
10.00-10.30	Coffee break and exhibition
10.30-12.00	Multi-disciplinary Approach in Acute Stroke Care Chair: Senior COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana Co-chair: Dr. Napasri Chaisinanunkul
10.30-11.00	Intensive Acute Stroke Care in Korea Prof. Jong Sung Kim, Asan Medical Center, Seoul, South Korea
11.00-11.30	Cardiac Comorbidity in Acute Stroke: Coronary Syndrome and Arrhythmia Assoc. Prof. Pavit Pienwachit, Ramathibodi Hospital
11.30-12.00	Latest Studies in Thrombolysis and Endovascular Therapy in Acute Ischemic Stroke Dr. Napasri Chaisinanunkul, Phyathai1 Hospital
12.00-13.00	Luncheon symposium supported by Tai Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co. Ltd.
Moderator:	Professor Disya Ratanakorn
12.00-12.45	Optimal Antiplatelet Therapy for Asian Stroke Patients Prof. Jong Sung Kim, Asan Medical Center, Seoul, South Korea
12.45-13.00	Questions and answers
13.00-13.45	Educational grant supported by Bayer Thai Co. Ltd.
Moderator:	COL Chesda Udommongkol
13.00-13.45	Practical Points and Interesting-Case Approach of Rivaroxaban for Stroke Prevention in AF Patients: From Neurologist's Perspectives Prof. K S Wong, The Chinese University of Hong Kong, Hong Kong
13.45-14.15	Coffee break and exhibition
14.15-15.45	"Neuroimaging symposium" co-organized by Neurosonology Group of Thailand Chair: Professor Disya Ratanakorn Co-chair: Dr. Jesada Keandoungchan
14.15-14.45	Application of Advanced MRI Techniques in Ischemic Stroke Prof. Jong Sung Kim, Asan Medical Center, Seoul, South Korea
14.45-15.15	Rational Use of Neuroimaging to Predict Vascular Dementia and Stroke Prof. K S Wong, The Chinese University of Hong Kong, Hong Kong
15.15-15.45	Role or TCD and Duplex in Critical Care and Cardiovascular Operations Dr. Jesada Keandoungchan, Ramathibodi Hospital
14.15-16.15	"Stroke nurse symposium" co-organized by Stroke Nurse Group of Thailand Chair: Ms. Karunrat Prayoonisrak, Bumrungrad Hospital Co-chair: Mrs. Supapanrat Khumhom King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital
14.15-14.40	Assessment & Monitoring in Stroke Fast Track Mrs. Supapanrat Khumhom, King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital
14.40-15.00	Best Practice of Specific Care in Stroke Unit Miss Patcharin Aountri, Srinagarind Hospital, Khon Kaen University
15.00-15.25	Complications in Acute Stroke Mrs. Karunrat Prayoonisrak, Bumrungrad Hospital
15.25-15.50	Nursing Outcome Measurement and Management in Acute Stroke Mrs. Urai Kammark, Thammasat University Hospital
15.50-16.20	Nursing Management in Stroke Networking Mrs. Wilaiwan Santhum, Saraburi Hospital



07.30-08.30	Registration
08.30-10.00	Controversies of Hot Topics in Stroke Chair: Assoc. Prof. Pornpatr A. Dharmasaroja Co-chair: Dr. Sorawith Jearanaisilp
08.30-09.00	Hereditary Thrombophilia: Common Cause of Stroke? Assoc. Prof. Tontanaii Numbenjapon, Phramongkutklao Hospital
09.00-09.30	Alternative treatment in Stroke Dr. Kittisak Kengsakul, Vichaiyut Hospital
09.30-10.00	Controversies of Thrombolytic Therapy in Acute Stroke Assoc. Prof. Pornpatr A. Dharmasaroja, Thammasat University Hospital
10.00-10.30	Coffee break and exhibition
10.30-12.00	Practical Points in Acute Stroke Care Chair: Assoc. Prof. Pornpatr A. Dharmasaroja Co-chair: Dr. Sorawith Jearanaisilp
10.30-11.00	Detection and Standard Management of Hemorrhagic Transformation Dr. Aurauma Chutinet, King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital
11.00-11.30	Dealing with Worsening Ischemic Stroke Prof. Natan Bornstein, Tel Aviv Sourasky Medical Center, Tel Aviv, Israel
11.30-12.00	Current Position of Hypothermia in Stroke Management Assoc. Prof. Sombat Muengtaewpongsa, Thammasat University Hospital
12.00-13.00	Luncheon symposium supported by Pfizer Thailand
Moderator:	Sen. COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinanda
12.00-12.45	Navigating the Evidence for Current Therapeutic Options: Are They All the Same? Prof. Natan Bornstein, Tel Aviv Sourasky Medical Center, Tel Aviv, Israel
12.45-13.00	Questions and answers
13.00-13.45	Educational grant supported by Eisai (Thailand) Marketing Co. Ltd. "VaD New Insights"
Moderator:	Professor Disya Ratanakorn
13.00-13.20	Post-Stroke Cognitive Impairment: Form Patho-mechanism to the Target of Treatment Assoc. Prof. Chuthamanee Sutitisang, Mahidol University
13.20-13.40	Clinical Study & Guideline Recommendations in Vascular Dementia Prof. Disya Rattanakorn, Ramathibodi Hospital
13.40-14.15	Coffee break and exhibition
14.15-14.45	New Antihypertensive, Hypoglycemic, Lipid Lowering Drugs & Antiplatelets in Stroke Prevention Senior COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana, Phramongkutklao Hospital
14.45-16.15	Free Paper: Oral presentation Chair: Dr. Suchart Hancahiphibookul Co-chair: Assoc. Prof. Yongchai Nilanont Free Paper: Oral presentation (Nurses & Allied Health) Chair: Mrs. Sunapanrat Khumhom

07.30-08.30	Registration
08.30-10.00	Stroke in Specific Conditions Chair: COL Chesda Udommongkol Co-chair: Dr. Kanokwan Watcharasaksilp
08.30-09.00	Role of Hyperhomocysteinemia in Stroke Dr. Tasanee Tantirittisak, Prasat Neurological Institute
09.00-09.30	Update on Antiphospholipid Syndrome & Stroke COL Sumapa Chaiummau, Phramongkutkla Hospital
09.30-10.00	Ischemic Stroke Caused by Hypercoagulable States Dr. Sureerat Suwatcharangkoon, Ramathibodi Hospital
10.00-10.30	Coffee break/ Annual Meeting of Thai Stroke Society Award Presentation for Oral Research Presentation
10.30-12.00	Novel Options in Stroke Management Chair: COL Chesda Udommongkol Co-chair: Dr. Kanokwan Watcharasaksilp
10.30-11.00	Rational Use of Novel Antithrombotics Prof. Nijasri Chamnarong Suwanwela, King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital
11.00-11.30	Integrated Neuroradiographic CT, MRI or Angiogram in Selected Patients for Acute Stroke Treatment Prof. Ken Butcher, Alberta, Canada
11.30-12.00	Novel Therapeutic Approach in Hemorrhagic Stroke Dr. Sorayouth Chumnanvej, Ramathibodi Hospital
12.00-13.00	Luncheon symposium supported by Boehringer Ingelheim (Thaï) Ltd.
Moderator:	Assoc. Prof. Yongchai Nilanont, Siriraj Hospital
12.00-12.45	Value Through Innovation in AF Stroke Prevention: Proven Experienced Protection-You Can Trust With Novel Anticoagulant Prof. Ken Butcher, Alberta, Canada
12.45-13.00	Questions and answers
13.00-13.30	Common Pitfalls in Stroke Thrombolysis & Prevention Dr. Kanokwan Watcharasaksilp, Chiangmai University
13.30 - 15.00	Stroke Case Discussion Chair: Prof. Disya Ratanakorn Co-chair: Dr. Jesada Keandoungchan
Case presentation:	COL Chesda Udommongkol, Phramongkutkla Hospital Dr. Surasak Komonchan, Prasat Neurological Institute Dr. Aurauma Chutinet, King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital
Discussants:	Senior COL Assoc. Prof. Samart Nidhinandana, Phramongkutkla Hospital Dr. Suchat Hanchaiaphiboolkul, Prasat Neurological Institute Assoc. Prof. Sombat Muengtaweepongsa, Thammasat University Hospital

Please join to be a member
of World Stroke Organization (WSO)
via Thai Stroke Society

Registration Form

The Annual Meeting of Thai Stroke Society

UPDATE IN ACUTE MIC STROKE THERAPY*

7-9 October 2015

Phramongkutklao Hospital, Bangkok, Thailand

Name

Surname

Address

.....

.....

.....

Phone Fax

Mobile

E-mail

Registration

Category	On or Before Sep 25, 2015	After Sep 25, 2015
Physicians		
TSS Member	<input type="checkbox"/> 3,000 baht	<input type="checkbox"/> 4,000 baht
TSS Non-member	<input type="checkbox"/> 3,500 baht	<input type="checkbox"/> 4,500 baht
Nurses, Medical personnel		
TSS Member	<input type="checkbox"/> 2,000 baht	<input type="checkbox"/> 3,000 baht
TSS Non-member	<input type="checkbox"/> 2,500 baht	<input type="checkbox"/> 3,500 baht

World Stroke Organization (WSO) membership

Total payment baht

Payment

1. Cash
2. Cheque: Pay to "Thai Stroke Society"
3. Bank Transfer to "Thai Stroke Society"

Siam Commercial Bank, Ramathibodi Branch
Saving account number 026-4 26389-8

Signature Date

Please send or fax the completed registration form with payment to Khun Nonglak Pumkampol at the address on the reverse side and fax number (662) 644 4635
Contact Tel: 098 829 2679 or 084 109 5110